KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/16/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/16/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/16/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/16/2024

EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 2/17/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 2/17/2024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 2/17/12024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 211712024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 2/1712024
KULISHECK 2023-PROPYLON 2/1712024
KULISHECK 2023-PROPYLON 2/17/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 2/17/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 2/1712024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/17/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 2/17/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/17/2024

MARQ TRAN, 2024 2/1712024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 2/17/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 2/18/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 2/18/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/18/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/18/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 2/18/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 2/18/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/18/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/18/2024

UPEC-MEMORIES 2/19/2024
UPEC-MEMORIES 2/19/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 211912024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/19/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/19/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/19/2024

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/19/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/19/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/19/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/19/2024
UPEC-WOODS 2/19/2024
UPEC-WOODS 2/19/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 2/20/12024
KULISHECK 2023-AAUW 212012024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 2/20/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 2/20/2024
KULISHECK 2023-AAUW 212012024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 2/20/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/20/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/20/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/20/2024

09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
10:06:15
10:59:00
11:06:15
11:69:00
12:06:00
12:06:15
12:59:00
12:59:15
16:00:30
16:00:45
16:69:00
16:59:15
17:59:45
19:68:30
10:59:30
11:59:15
17:59:30
19:58:00
20:59:45
21:29:15
21:29:45
22:58:45
05:59:45
06:59:30
09:02:00
09:31:00
09:32:00
11:48:00
13:00:00
14:58:45
156:30:30
15:59:30
16:59:00
17:59:00
05:59:30
06:29:30
06:29:45
07:29:30
08:30:00
08:30:15
09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00

CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
A WAY WITH WORDS
A WAY WITH WORDS
A WAY WITH WORDS
A WAY WITH WORDS
THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MILK STREET RADIO
HARMONIA

MOUNTAIN STAGE
MOUNTAIN STAGE

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

JUST FOLKS

JUST FOLKS
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MEDIA MEET

MEDIA MEET

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC



KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021
UPPCO POWER LINES
UPPCO POWER LINES

DUST FOR YOU-2023

DUST FOR YOU-2023

MARQ TRAN, 2024

CHERRY CREEK 2022-SHORT
CHERRY CREEK 2022-SHORT
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
MARQ TRAN, 2024

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
MARQ TRAN, 2024

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
MARQ TRAN, 2024

2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
212212024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/22/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

2/22/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/22/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

2/22/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/22/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/22/2024

HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL
UPPCO POWER LINES

UPPCO POWER LINES

DUST FOR YOU-2023

DUST FOR YOU-2023

WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23

WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23

KULISHECK 2023-LIBRARY

WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
KULISHECK 2023-LIBRARY

WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023

EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C
MARQ TRAN, 2024

MARQ TRAN, 2024

DUST FOR YOU-2023

DUST FOR YOU-2023

UNGER/GROVER, 2012

UNGER/GROVER, 2012

KRIEGEL, STEPHEN ITP

HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL
KRIEGEL, STEPHEN ITP

2/22/2024
2/22/2024
212212024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/2412024
2/24/2024
212412024
2/24/2024
212412024
2/24/2024
2/2412024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/24/2024
2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/2512024
2/25/2024
212512024
212512024
2/25/2024

11:48:15
05:59:30
06:59:45
09:02:00
09:31:00
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:00
17:59:15
18:19:30
18:19:45
06:29:30
06:29:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:01:00
15:29:15
15:30:15
15:59:00
16:59:00
17:59:00
09:02:15
09:31:15
10:06:00
10:59:00
11:06:00
11:06:15
11:59:00
11:59:15
12:06:00
12:06:15
12:59:00
12:59:15
17:59:30
19:58:45
09:59:30
10:59:00
10:59:30
11:59:00
20:59:30
20:59:45
21:29:00
21:29:15

CLASSICLECTIC
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY

WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE

A WAY WITH WORDS

A WAY WITH WORDS

A WAY WITH WORDS

A WAY WITH WORDS
WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MILK STREET RADIO

MILK STREET RADIO

MILK STREET RADIO
HARMONIA

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES



RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/25/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/25/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/26/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/26/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/26/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/26/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 2/26/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/26/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/26/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 2/26/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/26/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/26/2024
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23 2/26/2024
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23 2/26/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/26/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/26/2024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 2/2712024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 2/27/2024
CHERRY CREEK CONSTRUCTION 2022 2/28/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 2/28/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 2/28/2024
CHERRY CREEK CONSTRUCTION 2022 2/28/2024
KFC OF MARQUETTE-2023 2/28/2024
KFC OF MARQUETTE-2023 2/28/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/28/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/28/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 2/28/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/28/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/28/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 2/28/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/28/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/28/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 2/29/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/29/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 2/29/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 2/29/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/29/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 2/29/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 212912024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/29/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/29/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 2/29/2024

HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 2/29/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 2/29/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 212912024
UPPCO POWER LINES 2/29/2024

DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/29/2024

21:29:30
22:58:30
09:32:00
09:32:15
10:59:00
10:59:15
13:00:00
13:00:15
14:58:30
14:58:45
156:30:30
15:59:30
16:59:15
17:69:15
19:05:30
19:59:00
06:29:30
07:29:30
06:29:30
06:29:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:02:00
09:31:00
09:32:00
11:48:00
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:00
17:59:15
18:59:30
19:59:00
05:59:30
05:59:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:01:10
15:29:15
15:30:00
15:59:10
16:59:00
17:59:00
19:05:30

JUST FOLKS

JUST FOLKS
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MEDIA MEET

MEDIA MEET

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES
TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE



DUST FOR YOU-2023 2/29/2024

UPEC-MEMORIES 3/1/2024
UPEC-MEMORIES 3/1/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/1/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/1/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/1/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/1/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/1/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/1/2024

EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/2/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/2/2024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/2/12024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/2/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/2/2024
KULISHECK 2023-LEAGUE 3/2/2024
KULISHECK 2023-LEAGUE 3/2/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/2/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/2/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/2/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/2/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/2/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/2/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/2/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/3/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/3/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/3/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/3/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/3/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/3/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/3/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/3/2024

MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/4/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/4/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/412024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/412024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/4/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/4/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/4/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/4/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/4/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/4/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/5/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/5/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/5/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/5/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/5/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/5/2024

19:69:15
06:29:45
08:30:00
09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:00:00
15:59:00
10:06:15
10:59:00
11:06:00
11:59:15
12:06:00
12:06:15
12:59:00
12:59:16
16:00:30
16:00:45
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:30
19:568:30
10:59:30
11:69:15
17:59:30
19:58:15
20:59:45
21:29:00
21:29:30
22:58:45
05:59:30
05:59:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:32:00
11:48:00
13:00:00
14:58:30
15:30:30
15:59:30
09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:01:00
15:01:10

BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
A WAY WITH WORDS
A WAY WITH WORDS
A WAY WITH WORDS
A WAY WITH WORDS
THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MILK STREET RADIO
HARMONIA

MOUNTAIN STAGE
MOUNTAIN STAGE

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

JUST FOLKS

JUST FOLKS

MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MEDIA MEET

MEDIA MEET
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY



RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/5/2024

DUST FOR YOU-2023

UPEC-WOODS

UPEC-WOODS

KULISHECK 2023-SUPERIOR WATERSHED
UPPCO POWER LINES

UPPCO POWER LINES

KULISHECK 2023-SUPERIOR WATERSHED

3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/6/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/6/2024

DUST FOR YOU-2023

DUST FOR YOU-2023
CHERRY CREEK 2022-SHORT
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
CHERRY CREEK 2022-SHORT
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/6/2024
3/712024
3/7/2024
3/712024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/7/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/7/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

3/7/12024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/7/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/7/2024

KRIEGEL, STEPHEN ITP

HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL

KRIEGEL, STEPHEN ITP

UPPCO POWER LINES

UPPCO POWER LINES

MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A

WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A

WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

MARQ TRAN, 2024

MARQ TRAN, 2024

WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
KULISHECK 2023-JANZEN
KULISHECK 2023-JANZEN

WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C

3/7/12024
3/7/12024
3/7/2024
3/712024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024

156:59:00
15:59:10
16:59:15
17:59:00
06:29:30
06:29:45
07:59:30
07:59:45
09:35:00
11:48:00
15:01:10
15:58:30
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:00
17:59:15
06:29:30
07:29:30
09:32:00
09:32:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:01:00
15:29:00
15:30:00
15:30:15
15:59:00
16:569:10
16:59:15
17:59:15
05:59:30
05:59:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:32:15
09:59:15
16:59:00
17:59:15
10:06:00
10:59:00
11:06:00
11:06:15
11:59:00
11:59:15
12:06:00
12:59:15
16:00:30

WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE

A WAY WITH WORDS

A WAY WITH WORDS

THE SHUFFLE



RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/9/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/9/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/9/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/9/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/9/2024

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/10/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/10/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/10/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/10/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/10/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/10/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/10/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/10/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/11/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/11/2024

MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/11/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/11/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/11/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/11/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/11/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/11/2024

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/11/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/11/2024
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23 3/11/2024
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23 3/11/2024
KULISHECK 2023-AAUW 3/12/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 3/12/2024
KULISHECK 2023-AAUW 3/12/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 3/12/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/12/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/12/2024

DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/12/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/12/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/12/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/12/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/13/2024
CHERRY CREEK CONSTRUCTION 2022 3/13/2024
CHERRY CREEK CONSTRUCTION 2022 3/13/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/13/2024
KFC OF MARQUETTE-2023 3/13/2024
KFC OF MARQUETTE-2023 3/13/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/13/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/13/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/13/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/13/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/13/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/13/2024

16:00:45
16:59:00
16:59:15
19:59:30
20:59:00
07:29:30
07:59:00
10:59:45
11:59:00
20:59:30
21:29:00
21:29:30
22:58:30
09:32:15
11:48:00
13:00:00
13:00:15
14:58:30
14:58:45
15:01:10
15:29:45
15:30:30
156:59:45
16:59:00
17:69:156
06:59:30
06:59:45
07:59:30
07:59:45
09:32:00
11:48:00
15:01:00
15:59:10
16:59:15
17:59:00
06:29:30
06:29:45
08:30:00
08:30:15
09:02:00
09:31:00
09:35:00
11:48:00
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:00
17:59:15

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE
MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH
MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH
MEDIA MEET

MEDIA MEET

MILK STREET RADIO
HARMONIA

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

JUST FOLKS

JUST FOLKS
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC =]
WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

MEDIA MEET

MEDIA MEET

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED



BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/14/2024  06:29:45 MORNING EDITION

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/14/2024  07:29:45 MORNING EDITION

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/14/2024  09:32:00 CLASSICLECTIC

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/14/2024  09:32:15 CLASSICLECTIC

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/14/2024  11:48:00 CLASSICLECTIC

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/14/2024  11:48:15 CLASSICLECTIC
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/14/2024  15:30:00 [N THE PINES

HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/14/2024  15:59:10 IN THE PINES

UPPCO POWER LINES 3/14/2024  16:59:00 ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/14/2024  17:59:00 ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/15/2024  15:00:00 WEEKDAY
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/15/2024  15:59:156 WEEKDAY

EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/16/2024  10:06:15 WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/16/2024  10:59:00 WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/16/2024 11:06:15 BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/16/2024 11:59:00 BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
KULISHECK 2023-PROPYLON 3/16/2024 12:06:15 A WAY WITH WORDS
KULISHECK 2023-PROPYLON 3/16/2024 12:59:00 A WAY WITH WORDS
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/16/2024 16:00:30 THE SHUFFLE

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/16/2024 16:00:45 THE SHUFFLE
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/16/2024  16:59:00 THE SHUFFLE

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/16/2024 16:59:15 THE SHUFFLE
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/16/2024 17:59:30 WORLD CAFE
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/16/2024 19:58:30 WORLD CAFE

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/16/2024  19:59:45 MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/16/2024  20:59:00 MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH

UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/17/2024  10:59:45 MILK STREET RADIO
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/17/2024  11:59:00 HARMONIA

DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/17/2024  17:59:30 MOUNTAIN STAGE
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/17/2024 19:58:15 MOUNTAIN STAGE
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-0OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/17/2024  20:59:45 IN THE PINES
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/17/2024  21:29:15 IN THE PINES

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/17/2024  21:29:30 JUST FOLKS
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/17/2024  22:58:30 JUST FOLKS

MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 3/18/2024  05:59:30 MORNING EDITION
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/18/2024  06:29:30 MORNING EDITION
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 3/18/2024 07:29:30 MORNING EDITION
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/18/2024  08:30:00 MORNING EDITION
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/18/2024  09:02:00 CHAPTER A DAY
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/18/2024  09:31:00 CHAPTER A DAY

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/18/2024  09:32:00 CLASSICLECTIC
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/18/2024  11:48:00 CLASSICLECTIC
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/18/2024  13:00:00 WORLD CAFE
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/18/2024  14:58:30 WORLD CAFE
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/18/2024  15:01:00 WEEKDAY

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/18/2024  15:29:45 WEEKDAY
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/18/2024  15:30:30 MEDIAMEET



BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021

DUST FOR YOU-2023

DUST FOR YOU-2023

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
UPPCO POWER LINES

UPPCO POWER LINES

3/18/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/20/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

3/20/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/20/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021
CHERRY CREEK 2022-SHORT
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
CHERRY CREEK 2022-SHORT
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023
DUST FOR YOU-2023

DUST FOR YOU-2023

3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/20/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/12024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/12024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/21/2024

ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/21/2024

KRIEGEL, STEPHEN ITP

HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL

KRIEGEL, STEPHEN TP

UPPCO POWER LINES

UPPCO POWER LINES

KULISHECK 2023-SUPERIOR WATERSHED
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016
KULISHECK 2023-SUPERIOR WATERSHED
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021

3/21/2024
3/21/12024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/12024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024
3/22/2024

15:59:30
09:02:15
09:31:00
09:32:00
11:48:00
16:59:00
17:59:00
07:29:45
08:30:15
09:35:00
09:35:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:00
17:59:15
18:19:30
18:19:45
18:59:30
19:59:16
05:59:30
05:59:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:02:15
09:31:00
09:32:00
09:32:15
10:15:00
10:15:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:30:00
15:30:15
156:59:00
156:59:10
16:59:15
17:59:15
05:59:30
05:59:45
06:29:30
07:29:30
07:29:45
08:30:00
09:32:00
11:48:00

MEDIA MEET

CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES
TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC



RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/22/2024  15:00:00 WEEKDAY
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/22/2024  15:59:15 WEEKDAY

UPEC-WOODS 3/22/2024 16:59:15 ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
UPEC-WOODS 3/22/2024  17:59:00 ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23 3/23/2024  10:06:15 WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WHITE'S PARTY STORE 2022/23 3/23/2024  10:59:00 WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/23/2024  11:06:00 BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
KULISHECK 2023-LIBRARY 3/23/2024 11:06:15 BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/23/2024 11:59:00 BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
KULISHECK 2023-LIBRARY 3/23/2024 11:59:15 BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/23/2024  12:06:00 A WAY WITH WORDS
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/23/2024  12:59:00 A WAY WITH WORDS
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/23/2024 13:59:30 AMERICAN ROUTES
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/23/2024  15:59:30 AMERICAN ROUTES

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/23/2024  16:00:30 THE SHUFFLE

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/23/2024  16:00:45 THE SHUFFLE
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/23/2024  16:59:00 THE SHUFFLE

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/23/2024 16:59:156 THE SHUFFLE
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/23/2024 17:59:30 WORLD CAFE
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/23/2024 19:58:30 WORLD CAFE

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/23/2024  19:59:30 MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/23/2024  20:59:15 MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH

DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/24/2024 09:59:45 MILK STREET RADIO
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/24/2024  10:59:00 MILK STREET RADIO
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/24/2024 10:59:30 MILK STREET RADIO
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/24/2024 11:59:15 HARMONIA
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/24/2024  20:59:30 IN THE PINES
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/24/2024  21:29:15 IN THE PINES

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/24/2024  21:29:45 JUST FOLKS
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/24/2024  22:58:45 JUST FOLKS

MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/25/2024  06:59:30 MORNING EDITION
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/25/2024 07:59:30 MORNING EDITION
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/25/2024  09:32:00 CLASSICLECTIC
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/25/2024  11:48:00 CLASSICLECTIC
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/25/2024  13:00:00 WORLD CAFE
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/25/2024  13:00:15 WORLD CAFE
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/25/2024  14:58:30 WORLD CAFE
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/25/2024  14:58:45 WORLD CAFE

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/25/2024  15:01:10 WEEKDAY
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/25/2024  15:29:30 WEEKDAY

BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/25/2024  15:30:30 MEDIAMEET
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/25/2024 15:59:30 MEDIAMEET
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/25/2024  16:59:00 ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/25/2024  17:59:15  ALL THINGS CONSIDERED

FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202 3/26/2024  06:29:30 MORNING EDITION
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202 3/26/2024  08:30:00 MORNING EDITION
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/26/2024  09:32:00 CLASSICLECTIC



KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/26/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/26/2024
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202. 3/26/2024
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202 3/26/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/26/2024
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202: 3/26/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/26/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/26/2024
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202: 3/26/2024
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/26/2024
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202 3/26/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/26/2024
FELEPPA, VIRGINIA/DICKINSON CHORUS MARCH 202 3/26/2024

MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/26/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/26/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/26/2024
CHERRY CREEK CONSTRUCTION 2022 3/27/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/2712024
CHERRY CREEK CONSTRUCTION 2022 3/27/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/27/2024
KFC OF MARQUETTE-2023 3/27/2024
KFC OF MARQUETTE-2023 3/27/2024
KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/27/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/27/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/27/2024

KOBASIC FOUNDATION 2021 3/27/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/27/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/27/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 312712024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/27/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 3/28/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/28/2024
BROGAN AND YONKERS 2021 3/28/2024
MQT FOOD COOP 2021/22 A 3/28/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/28/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-0OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/28/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/28/2024
UPPCO POWER LINES 3/28/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/28/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/28/2024
UPEC-MEMORIES 3/29/2024
UPEC-MEMORIES 3/29/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/29/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/29/2024

ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/29/2024
ENBRIDGE ENERGY PARTNERS 2024 3/29/2024
EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/30/2024

09:32:15
10:15:00
10:15:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
15:01:00
15:01:10
15:59:00
15:59:10
16:30:00
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:00
17:59:15
19:05:45
19:59:00
05:59:30
05:59:45
07:29:30
07:29:45
09:02:00
09:31:00
09:35:00
09:35:15
11:48:00
11:48:15
16:59:15
17:59:15
18:59:45
19:59:15
06:29:30
06:29:45
08:30:00
08:30:15
15:30:00
15:59:10
16:59:15
17:59:15
19:05:45
19:59:15
06:59:30
07:59:45
09:32:15
11:48:00
16:59:00
17:59:00
10:06:00

CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

WEEKDAY

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
A WAY WITH WORDS

A WAY WITH WORDS
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CHAPTER A DAY
CHAPTER A DAY
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES
TRAVEL WITH RICK STEVES
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
BIG PICTURE SCIENCE
MORNING EDITION
MORNING EDITION
CLASSICLECTIC
CLASSICLECTIC

ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
ALL THINGS CONSIDERED
WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!



EVERYDAY WINES: MAY-JULY 2023 3/30/2024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/30/2024
WHITE WATER ASSOCIATES INC 2016 3/30/2024
KULISHECK 2023-LEAGUE 3/30/2024
KULISHECK 2023-LEAGUE 3/30/2024
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/30/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/30/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/30/2024

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY RE-STORE-2022 C 3/30/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/30/2024
MARQ TRAN, 2024 3/30/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/30/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/30/2024

UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/31/2024
UNGER/GROVER, 2012 3/31/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/31/2024
DUST FOR YOU-2023 3/31/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/31/2024
HIAWATHA MUSIC CO-OP 2022 POST-FESTIVAL 3/31/2024

RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/31/2024
RAY AND PEG HIRVONEN CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 3/31/2024

10:59:00
11:06:00
11:59:15
12:06:15
12:59:00
16:00:30
16:00:45
16:59:00
16:59:15
17:59:45
19:58:30
19:59:30
20;59:15
10:59:30
11:59:15
17:59:45
19:58:15
20:59:30
21:29:15
21:29:30
22:58:30

WAIT, WAIT... DONT TELL ME!

BIG PICTURE SCIENCE

BIG PICTURE SCIENCE

A WAY WITH WORDS

A WAY WITH WORDS

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

THE SHUFFLE

WORLD CAFE

WORLD CAFE

MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH
MARQUETTE AREA BLUES FEST HIGH
MILK STREET RADIO

HARMONIA

MOUNTAIN STAGE

MOUNTAIN STAGE

IN THE PINES

IN THE PINES

JUST FOLKS

JUST FOLKS



